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ABC-972

nimi

Arto Haapaniemi
Raine Lindholm
Anneli Jaaska
Oskari Saari
Marko Matikka
Daniel Wikgren
Tapio Huotari
Jukka Vaitio
Minna Makela
Sakari Saari
Jyrki Pulkkinen
Kari Saari

Jari Saari

Keijo Lindstrém
Marjut Lehtovuori
Anne-Mari Matilainen
Ville Tihverainen

Kotojarvi

slope

5

26
21
28
4

22
8

24
10
25
11
11
15
38
34
27

out
37
47
45
52
42
52
45
52
48
53
48
51
50
65
62
60

ABC-970
in tot

38 75
52 99
51 96
58 110
42 84
46 98
42 87
52 104
45 93
49 102
45 93
43 94
52 102
60 125
61 123
56 116

netto
70
73
75
82
80
76
79
80
83
77
82
83
87
87
89
89

Linnagolf

slope
14
34
28
36
10
29
14
31
16
33
23
17
23
46
43
35
20

out
44
54
52
53
43
58
49
64
47
58
55
51
51
66
65
59
41

ABC-971
in tot
48 92
57 111
55 107
56 109
42 85
50 108
42 91
47 111
48 95
60 118
52 107
52 103
55 106
68 134
67 132
72 131
56 97

netto
78
77
79
73
75
79
77
80
79
85
84
86
83
88
89
96
77

HCP

yhteensa

148
150
154
155
155
155
156
160
162
162
166
169
170
175
178
185
77

pisteet
80
66
56
48
42
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16



